
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: McNally
 

CASE NAME: Hickman, Steven & Balinda  

CASE NUMBER: 08-60047  

DATE UST APPROVED: 1/5/2010

ESTATE INCOME:  
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 54,971.56 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 5,998.58 10.91%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 975.34 1.77%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 5,954.50 10.83%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 144.42 0.26%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 1,675.50 3.05%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 0.00 0.00%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 6,801.31 12.37%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 33,421.91 60.80%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED              PAID     FOR UNSECURED

66,677.92 33,421.91 50.12%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%


	Chart

